Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

1192
1366
1582
1451
1364
1189

o U WN

Athlete

Masood, Jonathan
Miller, Aiden
HOFSTAD, NICK
Boucek, Frank

Jeka, Eugene
Fernandez, Alexander

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place 1D

1586
1191
1582
1367
1460
1467
1194
1358

00 N O Ul A WN B

Athlete

Smith, Cooper
Jucovics, Peyton
HOFSTAD, NICK
Nedumgottil, Lucas
Kirk, Ethan
Valdivia, Adriel
Sullivan, Aidan
Burdi, Alfonso

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1 2102
2 1363
3 1193
4 1368

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 1188
2 1354

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1 1451
2 1373

Athlete

Varghese, Ethan
Jarosz, Trace
Schrock, Joshua
Quil, Brady

Athlete

Bruce, Owen
Albert, Tommy

Athlete

Boucek, Frank
Zayed, Elias

School

HT/ND -

Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore
James /Matthew -
Isaac -

HT/ND -

School

John the Baptist/Isidore
HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -

James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

Isaac -

School

Raphael/SS -
Isaac -
HT/ND

Isaac -

School

HT/ND
Isaac -

School

James /Matthew -
Isaac -

Points

= N W B~ U

Points

O O FRr N W b U1 Y

Points

w b~ U

Points

Points

Result Qualifies
15.4
15.8
16.5
16.8 Y.
16.8
18.1 [
Result Qualifies
34.1
34.7 4
36.2
36.0 [
37.6 H
40.6 H
426 [
45.0 [
Result Qualifies
1:14.0
1:18.0
1:20.0
1:26.0
Result Qualifies
1:08.0
1:09.0
Result Qualifies
1:20.0
1:21.0



Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place

o U W N

ID

2102
1191
1368
1359
1456
1457

Athlete

Varghese, Ethan
Jucovics, Peyton
Quil, Brady
DeBoni, Kevin
Grover, Phineas
Hayes, Leo

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

o U~ WN -

Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

o b~ W N

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

1

ID

1361
1192
1354
1451
1188
1455

ID

1359
1450

ID

1188
1355
1356
1362
1193
2102

ID
1368

Athlete

Fikri, Kayden
Masood, Jonathan
Albert, Tommy
Boucek, Frank
Bruce, Owen
Cutter, Danny

5B-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

DeBoni, Kevin
Anderson, Jack

5B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Bruce, Owen
Bane, Alex
Biroscak, Jake
Govostis, Michael
Schrock, Joshua
Varghese, Ethan

Athlete

Quil, Brady

Event: 5B-High Jump

Place

u b W N B

ID

1451
1356
1586
1368
1191

Athlete

Boucek, Frank
Biroscak, Jake
Smith, Cooper
Quil, Brady
Jucovics, Peyton

School

Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
Isaac -
James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -

School

Isaac -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -

School

Isaac -
James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
Isaac -
Isaac -
HT/ND

Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac -

School

James /Matthew -
Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -

HT/ND -

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

Points

= N Wk~ U

Points

Points

7
5
4
2.5
2.5

Result

2:04.0
2:12.0
2:16.0
2:26.0
2:35.0
2:39.0

Result

10.9
11.5
11.9
12.1
12.3
13.3

Result

2:29.0
2:42.0

Result

2:56.0
2:56.7

3:03.0
3:04.0
3:10.0

Result

2:41.0

Result
3'10"
3'9"
3'8"
3'e6"
3'e6"

Qualifies

R &K

Qualifies

CRIRIRI R &

Qualifies

Qualifies

0 RR R R

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

RI K] R R R



Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
0 1369 Rychetsky, Andrew Isaac - 18' 7" u
0 1359 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac - 25' 4" L
1 1192 Masood, Jonathan HT/ND - 7 74'10" v
2 1456 Grover, Phineas James /Matthew - 5 53'6"
3 1373 Zayed, Elias Isaac - 4 46'7"
4 1189 Fernandez, Alexander HT/ND - 3 45' 8"
5 1365 Leen, Charlie Isaac - 2 442" v
6 1586 Smith, Cooper John the Baptist/Isidore 1 44' Q"
7 2100 Byrnes, Oliver Raphael/SS - 0 42'1" [
8 1582 HOFSTAD, NICK John the Baptist/Isidore 0 37'8" [
9 1585 Sierzega, Drake John the Baptist/Isidore 0 34' 2" [

10 1467 Valdivia, Adriel James /Matthew - 0 329" [

11 1460 Kirk, Ethan James /Matthew - 0 31'3" [

12 2101 Gardiner, Dean Raphael/SS - 0 31'0" [
Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1361 Fikri, Kayden Isaac - 7 12'7.5"
2 1188 Bruce, Owen HT/ND - 5 11'6.25"
3 2102 Varghese, Ethan Raphael/SS - 4 10' 2"
4 1194 Sullivan, Aidan HT/ND - 3 9'11"
5 1193 Schrock, Joshua HT/ND - 2 9'9.25"
6 1457 Hayes, Leo James /Matthew - 0.5 9'1.5"
7 1355 Bane, Alex Isaac - 0.5 9'1.5"
8 1367 Nedumgottil, Lucas Isaac - 0 9'0.25" [
9 2101 Gardiner, Dean Raphael/SS - 0 7'9.25" [

10 1455 Cutter, Danny James /Matthew - 0 7'3.75" [
11 1467 Valdivia, Adriel James /Matthew - 0 685" [
Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1456 Grover, Phineas James /Matthew - 7 20'5"
2 1354 Albert, Tommy Isaac - 5 20' 2"
3 1189 Fernandez, Alexander HT/ND - 4 19'5"
4 1365 Leen, Charlie Isaac - 3 18'5"
5 1585 Sierzega, Drake John the Baptist/Isidore 2 17' 3"
6 1582 HOFSTAD, NICK John the Baptist/Isidore 1 16' 7"
7 1362 Govostis, Michael Isaac - 0 16'4" [
8 1370 Sawicki, David Isaac - 0 15'7" L]
9 2100 Byrnes, Oliver Raphael/SS - 0 11'4" [



Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place ID

1364
1193
1366
1363
1194
1372

o U W N

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place ID

1186
1182
2098
2095
1346
1340
2147

N o o B WWN R

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

1342
1438
2148
1180
1185
2096

O U W N

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1349
2096
1584
1350
1466
1443

o U, W N

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 1186
2 1339

Athlete

Jeka, Eugene
Schrock, Joshua
Miller, Aiden
Jarosz, Trace
Sullivan, Aidan
Weaver, Matthew

Athlete

Mathelier, Anna
Desagun, Anna
Williams, Grace
Ricciardi, Lucia
McCarty, Alexandra
Gourley, Gisele
Floros, Francesca

Athlete

Leen, Abby

Fazzio, Faith
Packer, Gwendolyn
Damis, Arianna
Mastalarz, Madison
Stanger, Brooklyn

Athlete

Patos, Despina
Stanger, Brooklyn
Philip, Michelle
Pavalon, Victoria
Valdivia, Areli
Mangelsdorf, Sofia

Athlete

Mathelier, Anna
DiCosola, Sophia

School

Isaac -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
Isaac -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
Isaac -
Isaac -
SH -

School

Isaac -
James /Matthew -
SH -

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -

James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

O R, N W b U

Points

= N W B~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

Result Qualifies
24' 5"
24' 4" 4
22' 2" 4
21'0"
20' 8"
18'5"

Result Qualifies
14.3 vi
17.0
17.3
17.4
17.5
17.6 L
18.2 [

Result Qualifies
34.1
35.9
36.9
37.2 [
40.0 [
40.1 [
Result Qualifies
1:20.3
1:20.7
1:20.8
1:31.0
1:40.0 U
1:47.0 L
Result Qualifies
1:05.0
1:12.0



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1 1336
2 1466

Event:
Place ID

1 1584
2 2097
3 1335
4 1334

Event:
Place ID

1186
1183
1351
1447
2146
2095

o U, WN -

Event:
Place ID
1 1339
2 2098
Event:
Place ID
1 1347

Event:
Place ID

1 2148

2 1342

Event:
Place ID

1 2149
2 2150
3 1339

Athlete

Cahill, Nora
Valdivia, Areli

5G-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Philip, Michelle
Tangney, Olivia
Byers, Emma
Baksay, Maria

5G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Mathelier, Anna
Gilmartin, Margaret
Riordan, Turner
Molloy, Rose
Calderin, Bailey
Ricciardi, Lucia

5G-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

DiCosola, Sophia
Williams, Grace

5G-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Medina, Sofia

5G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Packer, Gwendolyn
Leen, Abby

5G-High Jump
Athlete

Reed, Victoria
Valenti, Sophia
DiCosola, Sophia

School

Isaac

James /Matthew -

School

John the Baptist/Isidore

Raphael/SS -

Isaac
Isaac

School

HT/ND
HT/ND
Isaac

James /Matthew -

SH

Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac

Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac

School

SH
Isaac

School

SH
SH
Isaac

Points

Points

w ~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

Points

7

Points

Points

Result

1:17.8
1:18.0

Result

2:16.0
2:17.0
2:25.0
2:41.0

Result

10.6
11.3
12.1
12.5
12.6
13.1

Result

2:36.0
2:38.0

Result

3:10.0

Result

2:23.0
2:24.0

Result
3| 10II
3'10"
3| 7II

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

]I R R &

Qualifies

R RIRIR&

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

o U W N

ID

2095
1440
2146
2149
1350
2150

Athlete

Ricciardi, Lucia
Jung, Lily
Calderin, Bailey
Reed, Victoria
Pavalon, Victoria
Valenti, Sophia

Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

o U~ WN -

ID

1186
1183
2096
1438
2147
2094

Athlete

Mathelier, Anna
Gilmartin, Margaret
Stanger, Brooklyn
Fazzio, Faith

Floros, Francesca
Miller, Mackenzie

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

o U WN

ID

1342
2146
2092
2149
1185
1346

Athlete

Leen, Abby
Calderin, Bailey
Barrera, Vanessa
Reed, Victoria
Mastalarz, Madison
McCarty, Alexandra

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

1
2
3

ID

1183
1182
2148

Athlete

Gilmartin, Margaret
Desagun, Anna
Packer, Gwendolyn

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place

O U WN

ID

1213
2107
1204
1385
2110
1387

Athlete

Zayed, John
Clemente, Ezekiel
Haraburda, Andrew
Kinzler, Lucas
Gorski, Parker
Salvino, Jake

School

Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
SH -

SH -

Isaac -

SH -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
SH -
Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac -
SH -
Raphael/SS -
SH -
HT/ND -
Isaac -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
SH -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
Isaac -

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

= N W b~ U

Points

Points

= N W b U

Result
49'7"
40' 2"
39'5"
38'8"
37'8"
35'1"

Result

11'4.5"
10' 1"
9'10"
8'11.75"
8'9.75"
8'6"

Result
23'5"
17' 6"
16' 2"
15'8"
14' 11"
14' 8"

Result
23| 6“
22| 6||
21| 7||

Result

14.2
14.5
16.2
16.9
17.3
18.3

Qualifies

RIRIRI& R K]

Qualifies

R RIRIRIR &

Qualifies

RI K] R R R] &

Qualifies

Qualifies

()R] R R R] K]



Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete

1 1450 Anderson, Jack
2 1386 Kurkowski, Justin
3 1388 Shepherd, Harry
4 2107 Clemente, Ezekiel
5 2154 Walsh, Flynn

6 1201 Barnes, Dean

7 2108 Del Rosario, Ryan
8 1210 Murphy, Aidan

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
1 1384 Goebel, August
2 1206 Laygo, Aidan
3 1385 Kinzler, Lucas
4 2105 Anderson, Jack
5 1461 Paige, Nate

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID Athlete

1 1213 Zayed, John

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 1386 Kurkowski, Justin
2 2105 Anderson, Jack
3 1206 Laygo, Aidan

Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete
1 1450 Anderson, Jack
2 1384 Goebel, August
3 2109 Gomez, Gabriel
4 2105 Anderson, Jack
5 1461 Paige, Nate
6 1212 Pekarek, Matthew

School

James /Matthew -
Isaac -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

SH -

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -

School

Isaac -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -

School

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -

School

James /Matthew -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

Points

O O Fr N W b U

Points

N W b~ U

Points

Points

= N W b~ U

Result

29.7
29.8
31.9
31.9
32.9
33.1
36.6
36.6

Result

1:15.0
1:19.0
1:19.0
1:20.0
1:25.0

Result

1:04.0

Result

1:06.0
1:09.0
1:13.0

Result

1:57.0
1:58.0
2:06.0
2:08.0
2:09.0
2:21.0

Qualifies

N N B B I O A SRS Y

Qualifies

R R RIR]

Qualifies

Qualifies
4
L]

Qualifies

R R RER]



Event:
Place ID

1213
1386
1388
1211
2108
2106

o U W N

Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID
1 2106
2 1212
Event:

Place ID

1 1211
2 2109
3 2105
4 1461
Event:
Place ID
1 2109
2 1208
Event:
Place ID

1 1213
2 2154
3 1204

6B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Zayed, John
Kurkowski, Justin
Shepherd, Harry
Patacsil, Raphael
Del Rosario, Ryan
Artl, Theodore

Athlete

Artl, Theodore
Pekarek, Matthew

6B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Patacsil, Raphael
Gomez, Gabriel
Anderson, Jack
Paige, Nate

6B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Gomez, Gabriel
Mowrer, James

6B-High Jump
Athlete

Zayed, John
Walsh, Flynn
Haraburda, Andrew

School Points
HT/ND - 7
Isaac - 5
Isaac - 4
HT/ND - 3
Raphael/SS - 2
Raphael/SS - 1
School Points
Raphael/SS - 4
HT/ND - 3
School Points
HT/ND - 7
Raphael/SS - 5
Raphael/SS - 4
James /Matthew - 3

School Points
Raphael/SS - 7
HT/ND - 5
School Points
HT/ND - 7
SH - 5

HT/ND - 4

Result

10.8
11.9
111
114
13.4
14.3

Result

2:25.0
2:30.0

Result

3:03.0
3:04.0
3:05.0
3:19.0

Result

2:44.0
2:50.0

Result
4| 5II
4| 3II
4| 1II

Qualifies

(T RIRIR &K

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

LK RE

Qualifies

Qualifies
4



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID

1450
1208
2111
1209
2154
1207
1385
1386
1387
1202
2106
12 2107

O 00 N OO U1 B W N -

N
= O

Athlete

Anderson, Jack
Mowrer, James
Jaglin, Zachary
Mowrer, Nick
Walsh, Flynn
McCarthy, Eddie
Kinzler, Lucas
Kurkowski, Justin
Salvino, Jake
Grabenstein, Zach
Artl, Theodore
Clemente, Ezekiel

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID

1211
2111
1461
1210
1206
1201

a U WN

Athlete

Patacsil, Raphael
Jaglin, Zachary
Paige, Nate
Murphy, Aidan
Laygo, Aidan
Barnes, Dean

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place ID

1450
1202
1388
1212
1204
1386
1385
1201
2110

O 00 N OO U1 B W N -

Athlete

Anderson, Jack
Grabenstein, Zach
Shepherd, Harry
Pekarek, Matthew

Haraburda, Andrew

Kurkowski, Justin
Kinzler, Lucas
Barnes, Dean
Gorski, Parker

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place ID

1 2154
2 1206
3 1208

Athlete

Walsh, Flynn
Laygo, Aidan

Mowrer, James

School

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND

SH -
HT/ND

Isaac -

Isaac -
Isaac -
HT/ND

Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
HT/ND

Isaac -

Isaac -
HT/ND
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -

Points

~N

O O O O O O Fr N WM~ wu

Points

= N W b U

Points

~N

O O O kL, N W b U

Points

Result

100' 8"
74' 0"
69'3"
65'8"
64'3"
56' 11"
52'11"
49' 10"
47' 11"
47'10"
36' 7"
33'8"

Result

12'2.5"
11'8.75"
11'1.25"
9'11.25"
9'0.5"
7'10.5"

Result
32'4"
29'8"
28'4"
25'8"
24' 8"
24' 5"
22' 4"
22' 3"
21' 2"

Result
23‘ O||
21| 3||
18'11"

Qualifies

oo RIRRIR &R

Qualifies

RI K] R R R] &

Qualifies

OO R KRR R R] K]

Qualifies



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place ID

2104
1380
1196
1468
1591
1200

o U W N

Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

1374
1587
2103
1381
1187
1280

o U~ WN -

Event:
Place ID

1 1379
2 2153

Event:
Place ID

1 1438
2 1383

Event:
Place ID
1 1200

Event:
Place ID
1 1383

Athlete

Vivero, Leah
Navarro, Gabriella
Jindra, Gwyneth
Cing, Marythang
Roberts, Quinn
Wuenschel, Mia

Athlete

Cox, Campbell
Dabeca, Danielle
Layland, Ryleigh
Neumayer, Stella
Ryan, Stella
Buehling, Ingrid

6G-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Mehta, Emerson
Schmidt, Brooke

6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Fazzio, Faith
Stover, Bridget

6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete
Wuenschel, Mia

6G-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Stover, Bridget

School

Raphael/SS -

Isaac -

HT/ND -

James /Matthew -
John the Baptist/Isidore
HT/ND -

School

Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -

Isaac -

HT/ND -

IC -

School

Isaac -
SH -

School

James /Matthew -
Isaac -

School

HT/ND -

School

Isaac -

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

Points

Points

4

Points

Result

15.0
15.2
15.4
155
16.0
16.2

Result

33.7
341
38.2
42.2
43.9

Result

1:19.3
1:24.2

Result

1:08.3
1:09.0

Result

1:09.0

Result

2:05.0

Qualifies

(T RIRIR &K

Qualifies

C O RIR &

Qualifies

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event:
Place ID

2104
1196
1592
1375
1200
1376
1588

N o o BAWN

Event:
Place ID
1 1374

Event:
Place ID
1 1380
2 1197
Event:
Place ID

1 1200
2 1196
3 1374
4 1469

Event:
Place ID

1 1197
2 1185
3 1198

Event:
Place ID

2104
1375
2103
2153
1587
1592

o Uk W N

6G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Vivero, Leah
Jindra, Gwyneth
Sierzega, Parker
Dietrich, Grace
Wuenschel, Mia
Johnson, Josephine
Gonzalez, Alexa

6G-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

Cox, Campbell

6G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Navarro, Gabriella
Lahmann, Emma

6G-High Jump
Athlete

Wuenschel, Mia
Jindra, Gwyneth
Cox, Campbell
Rossi, Giuliana

6G-Javelin
Athlete

Lahmann, Emma
Mastalarz, Madison
McLaughlin, Katie

6G-Long Jump
Athlete

Vivero, Leah
Dietrich, Grace
Layland, Ryleigh
Schmidt, Brooke
Dabeca, Danielle
Sierzega, Parker

School

Raphael/SS -

HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -

HT/ND -

Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore

School

Isaac -

School

Isaac -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

Raphael/SS -

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

SH -

John the Baptist/Isidore
John the Baptist/Isidore

Points

O r N W B U

Points

4

Points

Points

4.5
4.5

Points

Points

= N W bk~ U

Result

11.3
11.4

Result

2:34.1

Result

2:20.0

Result
3'10"
3! 8II
3| 8"
3| 8II

Result

41'11"
40| n
23! 5II

Result

10'4.5"
10' 4"
9'11"
9'5.5"
8'11.5"
8'4"

Qualifies

CORIRIR &K

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

R K] RI &

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

RI KR & KRR



Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID

1469
1197
2103
2104
1198

u b W N B

Event:
Place ID
1 1383
2 1379
3 1380
Event:
Place ID
1 1233
2 2157
Event:
Place ID

1 1407
2 1396
3 1226

Event:

Place ID

1 1402
2 1410
3 1233
4 2157

Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1 1410
2 1405
3 1232
4 2117

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 1402
2 1227

Athlete

Rossi, Giuliana
Lahmann, Emma

Layland, Ryleigh

Vivero, Leah

McLaughlin, Katie

6G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Stover, Bridget
Mehta, Emerson
Navarro, Gabriella

7B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

McDaniels, Colin
Tyrrell, Tommy

7B-1600 Run
Athlete

Richards, Sean
Abello, David

Birutis, Lukas

7B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Kurkowski, Tyler
Stangle, James
McDaniels, Colin
Tyrrell, Tommy

Athlete

Stangle, James
Pavalon, Jonathan
Mastalarz, Gavin
Calimlim, Aidan

Athlete

Kurkowski, Tyler
Charles, Ryan

School

James /Matthew -

HT/ND

Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

HT/ND

School

Isaac
Isaac
Isaac

School

HT/ND
SH

School

Isaac
Isaac
HT/ND

School

Isaac
Isaac
HT/ND
SH

School

Isaac
Isaac
HT/ND

Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac
HT/ND

Points

N W b~ U

Points

Points

Points

w ~ U

Points

w ~ U

Points

Result
21'7"
18'3"
16'3"
15'5"
12' 8"

Result
23| 2“
23| n
22| 1II

Result

00.0

Result

6:27.0
7:49.0
8:43.0

Result

Result

1:08.7
1:14.6
1:20.9
1:27.2

Result

58.6
1:03.8

Qualifies

RIRITR & K]

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

RIR R K]

Qualifies

R R

Qualifies



Event:
Place ID
1 2117
2 1409
Event:
Place ID
1 1397
2 1406
Event:
Place ID

2118
1227
2120
1409
1404

u b W N

7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Calimlim, Aidan
Ryan, Liam

7B-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Biroscak, Max
Quil, Jack

7B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Grobl, Kevin
Charles, Ryan
Nelson, James
Ryan, Liam
Mushtaq, Rumi

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place ID

1 1232
2 1406
3 1407
4 1226
Event:
Place ID
1 1402
2 2117
Event:
Place ID
1 1408

Athlete

Mastalarz, Gavin
Quil, Jack
Richards, Sean
Birutis, Lukas

7B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Kurkowski, Tyler
Calimlim, Aidan

7B-Discus

Athlete

Ryan, Colin

School Points
Raphael/SS - 4
Isaac - 3
School Points
Isaac - 7
Isaac - 5
School Points
Raphael/SS - 7
HT/ND - 5
Raphael/SS - 4
Isaac - 3
Isaac - 2
School Points
HT/ND - 7
Isaac - 5
Isaac - 4
HT/ND - 3
School Points
Isaac - 7
Raphael/SS - 5
School Points
Isaac - 7

Result

1:04.1
1:07.5

Result

Result

Result

2:52.0

Result

2:05.2
2:11.0

Result

38‘ 3II

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies
v|

Qualifies

RI KRR K] K]

Qualifies

RI &R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2118 Grobl, Kevin Raphael/SS - 7 14'7.25"
2 1232 Mastalarz, Gavin HT/ND - 5 12'0.5" v
3 1233 McDaniels, Colin HT/ND - 4 11'8.25" 4
4 2119 Hefley, Conner Raphael/SS - 3 11'6.25"
5 1226 Birutis, Lukas HT/ND - 2 11'4.75"
6 1405 Pavalon, Jonathan Isaac - 1 11'3.75"
7 2120 Nelson, James Raphael/ss - 0 10'11.25" L
8 1404 Mushtaq, Rumi Isaac - 0 10'2.5" [
9 1409 Ryan, Liam Isaac - 0 9'3.5" [
10 1396 Abello, David Isaac - 0o 74" U
Event: 7B-Shot Put
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1397 Biroscak, Max Isaac . 7 26'5.5"
2 1405 Pavalon, Jonathan Isaac - 5 25'1" 4
3 1408 Ryan, Colin Isaac - 4 20'5"
4 2117 Calimlim, Aidan Raphael/SS - 3 20' 2"
5 2157 Tyrrell, Tommy SH - 2 14'10.5"
Event: 7B-Triple Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2119 Hefley, Conner Raphael/SS - 7 23'9"
2 2157 Tyrrell, Tommy SH - 5  17'9.5"
Event: 7G-100 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1221 Masood, Violet HT/ND - 7 14.5
2 1432 Boucek, Maeve James /Matthew - 5 14.7
3 1220 Lindstrom, Riley HT/ND - 4 14.2
4 1392 Channell, Amelia Isaac - 3 14.3
5 2116 Vlasic, Evan Raphael/SS - 2
6 1394 Pervan, Liliana Isaac - 1 [
7 2155 Fitzpatrick, Nora SH - 0 u
Event: 7G-1600 Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1224 Shannon, Jane HT/ND - 7 7:269



Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

1219
1392
1391
1607
2116
1218
2156

N o o BAWN

Athlete

Lindstrom, Olivia
Channell, Amelia
Brennan, Madeline

Silva, Aaliyah

Vlasic, Evan

Gorka, Gretchen

Payne Zabojnik, Charlotte

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1 1222
2 1607
3 2116
4 2114
Event:
Place ID

1 1220

Event:
Place ID
1 1217
2 1439
Event:
Place ID

1 1439
2 1470
3 1218

Event:

Place ID

1 1221
2 1217
3 2112
4 2155

Athlete

Mathelier, Payton
Silva, Aaliyah
Vlasic, Evan
Miller, Audrey

7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Lindstrom, Riley

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Gedraitis, Julie
Grover, Grace

7G-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Grover, Grace
Nuam, Awi
Gorka, Gretchen

7G-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Masood, Violet
Gedraitis, Julie
Cox, Talia
Fitzpatrick, Nora

School

HT/ND -

Isaac -

Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -

HT/ND -

SH -

School

HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
James /Matthew -

School

James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
SH -

Points

O r N W B U

Points

w b U

Points

7

Points

Points

Points

w ~ U

Result

31.9
32.8
343
34.4

Result

1:10.2
1:21.8
1:20.4

Result

1:02.2

Result

1:07.3
1:13.2

Result

15.5
15.6
16.2

Result

11.2
12.0
12.0
12.6

Qualifies

CORIRIR &K

Qualifies

]I &I K] K]

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

R R



Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

1 1222
2 2114
3 1224
4 1441
Event:
Place ID

1 1439

Event:
Place ID

1 1389
2 1223
3 1216

Event:
Place ID

1439
1219
2155
1218
2156

g b W N B

Athlete

Mathelier, Payton
Miller, Audrey
Shannon, Jane

Jung, Madelyn

7G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Grover, Grace

7G-Discus

Athlete

Augustyn, Clare
Mladenik, Arianna
Fernandez, Lucia

7G-High Jump

Athlete

Grover, Grace

Lindstrom, Olivia
Fitzpatrick, Nora
Gorka, Gretchen

Payne Zabojnik, Charlotte

Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID

2112
1222
2114
2155
1217
2156
1441
1394
2116
1471

O 00 N OO U1 B W N -

=
o

Athlete

Cox, Talia
Mathelier, Payton
Miller, Audrey
Fitzpatrick, Nora
Gedraitis, Julie

Payne Zabojnik, Charlotte

Jung, Madelyn
Pervan, Liliana
Vlasic, Evan
Tavizon, Mya

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -

School

James /Matthew -

School

Isaac -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

SH -

HT/ND -

SH -

School

Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

SH -

HT/ND -

SH -

James /Matthew -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -

Points

w H~ U

Points

Points

N W b~ U

Points

~N

O O O O FLr N W b WU

Result

2:49.9
3:10.1
3:104
4:38.7

Result

2:24.7

Result

44'5.5"
37| 4II
33! 2||

Result
4'3"
4'2"
4'1"
4'0"
3'11"

Result

12'7.75"
12'7.25"
11'8"
11'6.75"
10'2.75"
10'0.25"
9'2.5"
9'2"
8'10.25"
8'4.75"

Qualifies

RIR R K

Qualifies

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

R KRR

Qualifies

O R RRR R R



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

u b W N B

ID

1223
1224
1216
1217
1389

Athlete

Mladenik, Arianna
Shannon, Jane
Fernandez, Lucia
Gedraitis, Julie
Augustyn, Clare

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place

1

ID
1220

Athlete

Lindstrom, Riley

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

N o o B WN R

ID

1246
2136
1452
1249
1428
2141
1473

Athlete

Cerino, Dominick
Erdal, Andrew
Coco, John
Evers, Conor
Salvino, Joe
Johnson, Andrew
Gravel, Peter

Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place

1
2
3

ID

1453
2142
1472

Athlete

Coco, Michael
Karwowski, Jacob
Brunner, Giles

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place

N o o B WN

ID

2136
1250
2145
1464
1427
1245
1473

Athlete

Erdal, Andrew
Haraburda, Thomas
Van Someren, Aidan
Wysocki, Julian
Plumpe, Thomas
Burk, Ayden

Gravel, Peter

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Isaac -

School

HT/ND -

School

HT/ND
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -

School

James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -

School

Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -

Points

N W b~ U

Points

7

Points

O R N W b U

Points

Points

O R N W b U

Result

20'3.5"
20'1.5"
20' 0"
19'7"
18'4"

Result

21'8.5"

Result

12.9
13.1
141

Result

5:15.7
6:48.7
6:59.9

Result

Qualifies

RIRITR & K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

LR RIRRK&

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

R R KR K]



Event:
Place ID

1458
1454
2137
1599
1598
1247
1430
1421

00O N O Ul B WN B

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 1249
2 1464
3 1427
4 2135

Event:

Place ID

1 1453
2 2134
3 1423

Event:
Place ID

1465
2138
1425
1474
1430

u b W N -

Event:
Place ID

1249
2137
1458
1475
1422
1248
2134
1419

00 N O U1 A W N B

8B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

kiley, Nolan
Coco, Paul

Erdal, Joshua
Mahoney, Danny
Liex, Giovanni
Damis, Alexander
Treadwell, Jack
Brennan, Ryan

Athlete

Evers, Conor
Wysocki, Julian
Plumpe, Thomas
Byrnes, Zachary

8B-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Coco, Michael
Barajas, Nick
Colleran, Cameron

8B-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Zgutowicz, Peter
Garcia, Gene Michael
Jawor, Samuel
Thang, Abraham
Treadwell, Jack

8B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Evers, Conor
Erdal, Joshua
kiley, Nolan
Young, Jayden
Cahill, Liam
Desagum, Ryan
Barajas, Nick
Albert, Ben

School

James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore
John the Baptist/Isidore
HT/ND -

Isaac -

Isaac -

School

HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

School

James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -
Isaac -

School

James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -
Isaac -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
Isaac -

Points

O O Fr N W b U

Points

w H~ U

Points

Points

N W b~

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result Qualifies
1:03.1
1:04.8 ]
1:05.4 v/
1:06.8
1:10.0 H

[]
1:18.0 =
1:21.0 u

Result Qualifies
53.3
54.5
54.6 H
56.5 L
Result Qualifies
4:29.5
4:54.7
5:11.3 H
Result Qualifies

vl

Result Qualifies

v/
[]
[]
[]



Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place

N o o BAWN

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

1
2

ID

1454
1429
1248
1599
2135
1247
2140

ID

2145
1464

Athlete

Coco, Paul

Susin, Bobby
Desagum, Ryan
Mahoney, Danny
Byrnes, Zachary
Damis, Alexander
Hilla, Nico

Athlete

Van Someren, Aidan
Wysocki, Julian

Event: 8B-Discus

Place

o U W N

ID

2145
1422
1250
2142
2134
1430

Athlete

Van Someren, Aidan
Cahill, Liam
Haraburda, Thomas
Karwowski, Jacob
Barajas, Nick
Treadwell, Jack

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place

u b W N -

ID

1472
1425
1474
1419
1245

Athlete

Brunner, Giles
Jawor, Samuel
Thang, Abraham
Albert, Ben
Burk, Ayden

School Points
James /Matthew - 7
Isaac - 5
HT/ND - 4
John the Baptist/Isidore 3
Raphael/SS - 2
HT/ND - 1
Raphael/SS - 0
School Points
Raphael/SS - 7
James /Matthew - 5
School Points
Raphael/SS - 7
Isaac - 5
HT/ND - 4
Raphael/SS - 3
Raphael/SS - 2
Isaac - 1
School Points
James /Matthew - 7
Isaac - 5
James /Matthew - 4
Isaac - 3
HT/ND - 2

Result

2:18.0
2:20.6
2:29.0
2:29.0

2:45.0
3:06.0

Result

1:52.3
1:55.7

Result
83'2"
78"
65'6"
61'2"
60'9.5"
58'11"

Result
4'8"
4'7"
4'7"
4'4"
4'2"

Qualifies

COORKR &K

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIRIRI& R K]

Qualifies

L] R KRR &



Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID

o

1427
1475
1247
2138
1423
1452
2136
2137
1425
1599
2135
1248
1465
1246
12 1598

O 00 N OO B A W NN P O O

N
= O

Athlete

Plumpe, Thomas
Young, Jayden
Damis, Alexander
Garcia, Gene Michael
Colleran, Cameron
Coco, John

Erdal, Andrew
Erdal, Joshua
Jawor, Samuel
Mahoney, Danny
Byrnes, Zachary
Desagum, Ryan
Zgutowicz, Peter
Cerino, Dominick
Liex, Giovanni

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID

1 1599
2 1246
3 1245
4 1250

Athlete

Mahoney, Danny
Cerino, Dominick
Burk, Ayden
Haraburda, Thomas

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place 1D

2145
1465
1454
1464
1428
1473

o b, W N

Athlete

Van Someren, Aidan
Zgutowicz, Peter
Coco, Paul

Wysocki, Julian
Salvino, Joe

Gravel, Peter

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID

1235
2126
1605
1412
1435
1433
2124
1608

00 N OO U1 B W N B

Athlete

Gilmartin, Molly
Jaglin, Lillian
Resendez, Sophia
lozzo, Jocelyn
Cutter, Anabel
Cardona, Mila
Coyle, Orla
Smith, Josie

School

Isaac -

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

Isaac -

James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

Isaac -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -

HT/ND -

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore

School

John the Baptist/Isidore
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -
James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -

James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore

Points

O O O O OO Fr N WP~ u VY

Points

w ~ U

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

O O L N W b U

Result
11'7"
11' 11"
9'8.5"
15'7.75"
15'6.75"
15'4.5"
15'0.5"
14'6.5"
13'10.25"
13'9.25"
13'8.25"
13'0.25"
12'10"
12'3"
12'2.5"

Result
34‘ 9||
25' 10"
25'6.5"
25! 1II

Result

31'7.5"
30'1.5"
27'11.25"
27' 10"
23'10.5"
22'8.5"

Result

12.6
13.6
13.9
14.0
14.5
15.0
15.0
15.9

Qualifies

D00 &FRIRIC [

Qualifies

R & R} K]

Qualifies

]I & R R &] &

Qualifies

OO R KRR R]



Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

2126
1241
1605
1418
2132
1223

o U W N

Event:
Place ID

1 1234
2 1417
3 1238
Event:
Place ID

1 1234
2 1448
3 2126
Event:
Place ID

1 1416
2 2133
3 1239
Event:
Place ID
1 1242
2 2123
Event:
Place ID

1 1219
2 1413
3 1220
4 1471

Athlete

Jaglin, Lillian
McKinley, Logan
Resendez, Sophia
Shepherd, Caroline
Tran, Ellie
Mladenik, Arianna

8G-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Bruce, Cameron
Rogers, Maeve
Kracun, Veronica

8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Bruce, Cameron
Spahn, Ashley
Jaglin, Lillian

8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Pack, Amelia
Watts, Isabella
Lambke, Autumn

8G-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Morel, Phoebe
Barrera, Isabel

8G-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Lindstrom, Olivia
Leen, Emma
Lindstrom, Riley
Tavizon, Mya

School

Raphael/SS -

HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -

HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -

Points

= N W bk~ U

Points

Points

Points

Points

w ~ U

Result

29.2
30.6
31.9
324
34.0
42.4

Result

1:16.4
1:17.8
1:20.5

Result

59.0
1:01.5
1:03.8

Result

1:04.2
1:04.0
1:06.6

Result

5:46.9
6:25.5

Result

14.9
16.1
00.0
19.1

Qualifies

(T RIRIR &K

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies
4
LJ

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies
v|

Qualifies

R R



Event:

Place ID

1235
1433
1242
2124
1608
2132
1416
1437

00O N O Ul B WN B

Event:
Place ID

1 1234
2 1444
3 1448
4 1238
Event:
Place ID

1 1418
2 2123
3 1237
Event:
Place ID

1 1240
2 2127
3 2130

Event:
Place ID
1 1413

8G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Gilmartin, Molly
Cardona, Mila
Morel, Phoebe
Coyle, Orla
Smith, Josie
Tran, Ellie

Pack, Amelia
Ergang, Zoe

8G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Bruce, Cameron
Marks, Molly
Spahn, Ashley

Kracun, Veronica

8G-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Shepherd, Caroline
Barrera, Isabel
Kimball, Abby

8G-Discus
Athlete

McCarthy, Cassidy
Menke, Francesca
Pyrz, Lizzy

8G-High Jump
Athlete

Leen, Emma

School

HT/ND -

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -

Isaac -

James /Matthew -

School

HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

School

Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

Isaac -

Points

O O Fr N W b U

Points

w H~ U

Points

Points

Points

7

Result

10.2
111
10.8

13.0

Result

2:34.6
2:58.0
2:58.6
3:00.1

Result

2:18.0
2:25.6
2:27.6

Result
50| 6“
47| 7II
38] OII

Result

4| OII

Qualifies

L HORIRR &K

Qualifies

R KRI R

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies



Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID

2126
1433
2124
1435
2132
1608
1237
1417
1239
1605

O 00 N OO U1 B W N -

=
o

Athlete

Jaglin, Lillian
Cardona, Mila
Coyle, Orla
Cutter, Anabel
Tran, Ellie

Smith, Josie
Kimball, Abby
Rogers, Maeve
Lambke, Autumn
Resendez, Sophia

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place ID

1238
1418
1240
1221
1239
2129
1436
1416
2123
2127

O 00 N O Ul B W IN -

=
o

Athlete

Kracun, Veronica
Shepherd, Caroline
McCarthy, Cassidy
Masood, Violet
Lambke, Autumn
Pastore, Eva
Engram, Kamryn
Pack, Amelia
Barrera, Isabel
Menke, Francesca

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place ID

1 1235
2 1242
3 1448
4 1237

Athlete

Gilmartin, Molly
Morel, Phoebe
Spahn, Ashley
Kimball, Abby

School

Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -

John the Baptist/Isidore

HT/ND -
Isaac -
HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

Points

~N

O O O O Fr N W b WU

Points

~N

O O O O r N W & WU

Points

w ~ U

Result
12'6"
12'5.5"
11'7"
10'9.25"
10' 8"
10'5"
10'1.25"
9'3.5"
9'0.25"

Result
20' 4"
20'2.5"
19'10.5"
19'10.5"
18'11"
18'8"
18'0"
17' 7"
17' 5"
16'6.5"

Result
29| 6“
26'2.5"

24'8.5"
24‘ 6“

Qualifies

0O RIRRIR & K]

Qualifies

OO0 R RRR &R

Qualifies

R & R] K]



SPL 2022 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Boys

182.5
158
78.5
74
23

=
(o)}

©O O O O O o o o o o o

HT/ND -
Isaac -
James /Matthew
Raphael/SS -
John the Baptist/
SH -
Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -
SSPP -

Visitation -



SPL 2022 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Girls

144.5 Isaac -
119.5 HT/ND -
74 Raphael/SS -
55 SH -
42 James /Matthew

N
al

John the Baptist/
IC -
Cletus -
Francis -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .
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Visitation -



SPL 2022 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys
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Isaac -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew
John the Baptist/
SH -
Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -
SSPP -

Visitation -



SPL 2022 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

235

89
74
61
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HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew
Isaac -
John the Baptist/
SH -
Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -
SSPP -

Visitation -



SPL 2022 Division A JV Points by School

School Total Points

Isaac - 302.5
HT/ND - 302
Raphael/SS - 148
James /Matthew - 120.5
SH - 71
John the Baptist/Isidore
IC -
Cletus -

S
oo

Francis -
HolyGhost -
Irene -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross
Michael

oLpP -
Petronille -

Pius

Raphael
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -
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SPL 2022 Division A Varsity Points by School

School Total Points

HT/ND - 340
Raphael/SS - 216
Isaac - 211
James /Matthew - 173
John the Baptist/Isidore 34
SH -
Cletus

N
[0¢]

Francis
HolyGhost -
IC -
Irene -

James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross
Michael

oLpP -
Petronille -

Pius

Raphael
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -
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SPL 2022 Division A Total Points by School

School Total Points

HT/ND - 642
Isaac - 513.5
Raphael/SS - 364
James /Matthew - 293.5
SH - 99
John the Baptist/Isidore
IC -

Cletus -

00
N

Francis -
HolyGhost -
Irene -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
oLP -
Petronille -

Pius
Raphael -
SS/Sb -
SSPP -
Joan -
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